
for Facilities Use by Outside Groups

Rooms 25 + 50 + 100+ 200 + 400 +

Classroom $125 $250 $500 $750 $1,250

Cafeteria $125 $250 $500 $750 $1,250

Kitchen $125 $250 $500 $750 $1,250

Library $125 $250 $500 $750 $1,250

Auditorium 25 + 50 + 100+ 200 + 400 +

Auditorium $250 $500 $1,000 $1,500 $2,500

Auditorium with Event NA NA NA NA NA

Gym  25 + 50 + 100+ 200 + 400 +

Gymnasium - full $250 $500 $1,000 $1,500 $2,500

Gymnasium - half/small $50 $100 $150 $200 $250

Lockers $50 $100 $150 $200 $250

Showers $50 $100 $150 $200 $250

Pool 25 + 50 + 100+ 200 + 400 +

Swimming Pool $375 $750 $1,500 $2,250 $3,750

Showers $50 $100 $150 $200 $250

Lockers $50 $100 $150 $200 $250

Swimming Event NA NA NA NA NA

Outdoor Facilities 25 + 50 + 100+ 200 + 400 +

Athletic Fields(incl.diamonds) $250 $500 $1,000 $1,500 $2,500

Tennis Court (per court) $50 $100 $150 $200 $250

Sand Vollyball (per court) $50 $100 $150 $200 $250

Field House $50 $100 $150 $200 $250

Pavilion $250 $500 $1,000 $1,500 $2,500

Turf Field 25 + 50 + 100+ 200 + 400 +

Turf Field - HS $500 $1,000 $2,000 $3,500 $4,500

If the permit usage is under 25 hours - your group will be charged per usage/per space.

If the permit for usage is over 25 hours per space - your group can be charged a flat rate as listed above.

Please Note:  A school employee must be on duty during usage by outside groups.  Additional fees will

apply for use of facilities outside of regular building/school hours or if additional help by custodian, 

cleaner or other school personnel is needed.

Additional Costs Number Hours @ = Total 

Custodial $50.00

Cleaning $50.00

Grounds $50.00

Cafeteria Staff $30.00

AV personnel $30.00

Equipment $20.00

Monitors/Safety/Security $30.00

Snowplowing $50.00

Other

Adopted by Board of Education: 7/19/11

Fee Per Each Hour Usage

$40.00

$30.00

$5.00

$20.00

Fee Per Each Hour Usage

$5.00

Fee Per Each Hour Usage

$150.00 per event/per day

$5.00

$5.00

$20.00

$150.00 per event/per day

$15.00

$20.00

$15.00

Fee Per Each Hour Usage

$5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$20.00

Fee Per Each Hour Usage

$10.00

Orchard Park Central School District

Cost Recovery Fee Schedule 

Fee Per Each Hour Usage

Flat Rate - Level of Usage (hours)


